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GROSS STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY-UTTAR PRADESH

PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION AT CURRENT PRICES

ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
2

Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing
Crops

Livestock

Forestry and logging

Fishing and Aquaculture

Mining and Quarrying
PRIMARY

Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility

Services

Construction

SECONDARY

Trade and Hotel & Restaurant

Transport, Storage & Communication

Railway

Transport by means Other than Railways

Storage

Communication & Services related to
Broadcasting

Financial Services

Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and
Professional Services

Public Administration

Other Services

TERTIARY

GROSS STATE VALUE ADDED
( At Basic Prices)

Note : 2022-23 Quick Estimates

2021-22
3

26.0
17.5
6.5
1.3
0.6
0.9
26.9

12.4

3.1

11.5

27.0

8.2

7.7

1.3

4.2

0.2

2.0

3.5

14.3

6.6

5.7

46.1

100.0



