GROSS STATE DOMESTIC PRODUCT BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY-UTTAR PRADESH		
PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION AT CURRENT PRICES		
SL.NO.	ECONOMIC ACTIVITY 2	2021-22 3
1	Agriculture, Forestry and Fishing	26.0
1.1	Crops	17.5
1.2	Livestock	6.5
1.3	Forestry and logging	1.3
1.4	Fishing and Aquaculture	0.6
2	Mining and Quarrying	0.9
	PRIMARY	26.9
3	Manufacturing	12.4
4	Electricity, Gas, Water Supply & Other Utility Services	3.1
5	Construction	11.5
	SECONDARY	27.0
6	Trade and Hotel & Restaurant	8.2
7	Transport, Storage & Communication	7.7
7.1	Railway	1.3
7.2	Transport by means Other than Railways	4.2
7.3	Storage	0.2
7.4	Communication & Services related to Broadcasting	2.0
8	Financial Services	3.5
9	Real Estate, Ownership of Dwellings and Professional Services	14.3
10	Public Administration	6.6
11	Other Services	5.7
	TERTIARY	46.1
	GROSS STATE VALUE ADDED (At Basic Prices)	100.0
Note: 2022-23 Quick Estimates		